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FE5AN018

FEC 

FORM 3

1. NAME OF 
 COMMITTEE (in full)

ADDRESS (number and street)

 
 Check if different 
 than previously 
 reported. (ACC)

FEC FORM 3
(Revised 02/2003)

Office 

Use 

Only

NOTE: Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C. §437g. 

I certify that I have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.

Type or Print Name of Treasurer

Signature of Treasurer Date

4. TYPE OF REPORT (Choose One)

 (a)  Quarterly Reports:

12-Day PRE-Election Report for the:

 Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)

 

 Convention (12C) Special (12S)

30-Day POST-Election Report for the:

 General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)

 CITY  STATE ZIP CODE2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER

3. IS THIS  NEW AMENDED

 REPORT (N)     OR  (A)

 in the 

Election on State of

T

TYPE OR PRINT

REPORT OF RECEIPTS 

AND DISBURSEMENTS
For An Authorized Committee

5. Covering Period through

T

T

 in the 

Election on State of

STATE DISTRICT

T T

Office Use Only

T

April 15 Quarterly Report (Q1)

July 15 Quarterly Report (Q2)

October 15 Quarterly Report (Q3)

January 31 Year-End Report (YE)

Termination Report (TER) 

(b) 

T Example: If typing, type 

over the lines.

(c) 

12FE4M5

03

48303

2014

00

04

12

STEVEN MELE

STEVEN MELE

2014

[Electronically Filed]

11

C00548875

PAGE 1 / 9

201410

BLOOMFIELD HILLS MI

MVP FUND 2014

PO BOX 226

12/03/2014 19 : 20
Image# 14952744382

2014

16 2411

MI

MI
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FE5AN018

COLUMN B

Election Cycle-to-Date

COLUMN A

This Period

6. Net Contributions (other than loans)

 (a) Total Contributions 

  (other than loans) (from Line 11(e)) ....

 (b) Total Contribution Refunds 

  (from Line 20(d)) ..................................

 (c) Net Contributions (other than loans) 

  (subtract Line 6(b) from Line 6(a)) ......  

 

7. Net Operating Expenditures

 (a) Total Operating Expenditures 

  (from Line 17) ......................................  

 (b) Total Offsets to Operating 

  Expenditures (from Line 14) ................  

 (c) Net Operating Expenditures 

  (subtract Line 7(b) from Line 7(a)) ......  

 

8. Cash on Hand at Close of 

 Reporting Period (from Line 27) .................  

9. Debts and Obligations Owed TO 

 the Committee (Itemize all on

 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ................  

10. Debts and Obligations Owed BY 

 the Committee (Itemize all on

 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ................  

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission

999 E Street, NW

Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530

Local 202-694-1100

 FEC Form 3 (Revised 02/2003) Page 2

SUMMARY PAGE
of Receipts and Disbursements

Report Covering the Period: From: To:

Write or Type Committee Name

21200.00

197.50

893.28

89460.16
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2014

88660.16

201410

8925.24

0.00

800.00 800.00

0.00

22000.00

MVP FUND 2014

0.00

Image# 14952744383

0.00

8925.24

16 2411

197.50
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FE5AN018

COLUMN B

Election Cycle-to-Date

COLUMN A

Total This Period

11. CONTRIBUTIONS (other than loans) FROM:

 (a) Individuals/Persons Other Than 

  Political Committees

  (i) Itemized (use Schedule A) ...........

 

  (ii) Unitemized ....................................

  (iii) TOTAL of contributions 

   from individuals  .......................

 (b) Political Party Committees .................

 (c) Other Political Committees 

  (such as PACs) ...................................

 (d) The Candidate ....................................

 (e) TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS 

  (other than loans) 

  (add Lines 11(a)(iii), (b), (c), and (d)) ..

12. TRANSFERS FROM OTHER 

 AUTHORIZED COMMITTEES ....................

13. LOANS:

 (a) Made or Guaranteed by the 

  Candidate ............................................

 (b) All Other Loans ...................................

 (c) TOTAL LOANS 

  (add Lines 13(a) and (b)) ....................

14. OFFSETS TO OPERATING 

 EXPENDITURES 

 (Refunds, Rebates, etc.) ............................

15. OTHER RECEIPTS 

 (Dividends, Interest, etc.) ...........................

16. TOTAL RECEIPTS (add Lines 
 11(e), 12, 13(c), 14, and 15) 
 (Carry Total to Line 24, page 4) ............

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Receipts

I. RECEIPTS

 FEC Form 3 (Revised 12/2003) Page 3

T
T

Report Covering the Period: From: To:

Write or Type Committee Name

0.00

6000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

89460.44

22000.00

0.00

83260.16

0.00

0.00

PAGE 3 / 9

2014

0.00

22000.00

2014

0.00

0.00

10

0.00

0.00

22000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

MVP FUND 2014

83460.16

0.00

0.28

Image# 14952744384

89460.16

16

0.00

2411

22000.00

200.00
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FE5AN018

COLUMN B

Election Cycle-to-Date

COLUMN A

Total This Period

17. OPERATING EXPENDITURES .....................

18. TRANSFERS TO OTHER 

 AUTHORIZED COMMITTEES .....................

19. LOAN REPAYMENTS:

 (a) Of Loans Made or Guaranteed

  by the Candidate .................................

 (b) Of All Other Loans ..............................

 (c) TOTAL LOAN REPAYMENTS 

  (add Lines 19(a) and (b)) .....................

20. REFUNDS OF CONTRIBUTIONS TO:

 (a) Individuals/Persons Other 

  Than Political Committees ..................

 (b) Political Party Committees ..................

 (c) Other Political Committees 

  (such as PACs) ....................................

 (d) TOTAL CONTRIBUTION REFUNDS 

  (add Lines 20(a), (b), and (c)) ..............

21. OTHER DISBURSEMENTS .........................

22. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS 

 (add Lines 17, 18, 19(c), 20(d), and 21)

II. DISBURSEMENTS

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of DisbursementsFEC Form 3 (Revised 02/2003) Page 4

III. CASH SUMMARY

23. CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF REPORTING PERIOD ............................................... 

24 TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (from Line 16, page 3) ..................................................... 

25. SUBTOTAL (add Line 23 and Line 24) ..................................................................................

26. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (from Line 22) ...................................................... 

27. CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF REPORTING PERIOD 

 (subtract Line 26 from Line 25).............................................................................................. 

 

T  , , . , , .

893.28

37597.50

78841.92

0.00

37597.50

0.00

0.00

800.00

0.00

0.00

800.00

PAGE 4 / 9

8925.24

800.00

16490.78

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

38490.78

0.00

36600.00

22000.00

0.00

0.00

Image# 14952744385

197.50

800.00

88567.16



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

 ! ! ! , , .

 ! ! ! , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  

(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page
 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

5000.00

2000.00

5000.00

2000.00

5000.00

MI

MI

109 W 12th St

24600 Murphy Rd

18131 Magnolia

5000.00

MVP FUND 2014

58075
Transaction ID : SA11AI.4218

49423

MIFlint

Southfield

Holland

Information Requested

State of Michigan

Transaction ID : SA11AI.4211
48504

Transaction ID : SA11AI.4216

Not Employed

27

04

04

12000.00

5

Image# 14952744386

11

11

10

9

Carol Myers

2014

2014

Nancy L. Quarles

2014

Brenda Gonzales

Information Requested

Not Employed

State Representative



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

 ! ! ! , , .

 ! ! ! , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  

(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page
 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

3000.00

5000.00

3000.00

5000.00

2000.00

MA

CA

100 Summer St

10005 E Osborn Rd

6464 Avenida Wilfredo

2000.00

MVP FUND 2014

22000.00

92037
Transaction ID : SA11AI.4220

02110

MABoston

La Jolla

Boston

Not Employed

Transaction ID : SA11AI.4209
02110

Transaction ID : SA11AI.4207

Thronton & Naumes, LLP

21

17

04

10000.00

6

Image# 14952744387

11

10

10

9

Michael Thornton

2014

2014

Rochelle Treger

2014

Salt River Maricopa Indian Community

Attorney

Retired



FE5AN018

SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

 ! ! ! , , .

 ! ! ! , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) ..................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 
Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

C.
Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 

Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

14 Arrow St
Ste 11

197.50

MVP FUND 2014

197.50

MA 02138-5106

Transaction ID : SB17.4202

10

Credit Card Processing Fees

2014

197.50

ActBlue Techinical Services

7

Image# 14952744388

17

9

Campbridge



FE5AN018

SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

 ! ! ! , , .

 ! ! ! , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) ..................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 
Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

C.
Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 

Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

PO Box 226

PO Box 226

606 Townsend St

9600.00

12800.00

14200.00

MVP FUND 2014

36600.00

Transaction ID : SB18.4215

MI

MI

MI

48303

48933

48303

Transaction ID : SB18.4204

Transaction ID : SB18.4203

10

11

Transfer to authorized committee

11

Transfer to authorized

Transfer to authorized

2014

36600.00

Michigan Democratic State Central Committee

Peters for Michigan

2014

Peters for Michigan

8

2014

Image# 14952744389

21

9

24

20

Bloomfield Hills

Lansing

Bloomfield Hills



FE5AN018

SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

 ! ! ! , , .

 ! ! ! , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) ..................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 
Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

C.
Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 

Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

274 Guilford Rd

800.00

MVP FUND 2014

800.00

MI 48304-2737

Transaction ID : SB20A.4206

11

Refund of contribution

2014

800.00

Gerald E. Thurswell

9

Image# 14952744390

21

9

Bloomfield Hills


