PAGE 1/9

Image# 14952744382

FEC FORM 3

REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FORM 3	For An A	uthorized Co	mmittee		0	ffice Use Only
NAME OF COMMITTEE (in full)	TYPE OR PRINT		Example: If typing over the lines.	ı, type	12FE4M5	
MVP FUND 2014						
ADDRESS (number and street)	PO BOX 226					
Check if different than previously reported. (ACC)	BLOOMFIELD	HILLS			MI 48	303
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION	NUMBER ▼	CITY			STATE A	ZIP CODE A STATE ▼ DISTRICT
C C00548875		3. IS THIS REPORT	× NEW (N)	OR	AMENDEI (A)	
4. TYPE OF REPORT (a) Quarterly Reports: April 15 Quarter		(b) 12-Day PI	RE-Election Report		General (120	
July 15 Quarter October 15 Qua	ly Report (Q2)	Election of	Convention (1	2G)	Special (12S	in the State of
-	r-End Report (YE)					State of
Canada, or roa	. 2	(c) 30-Day P (OST-Election Rep General (30G)		Runoff (30R)	Special (30S)
Termination Rep	port (TER)	Election of	on 11 /	04	2014	in the State of MI
5. Covering Period	M M / D D /	Y Y Y Y Y 2014	through	M N	24	Y Y Y Y Y 2014
I certify that I have examined Type or Print Name of Treas		-	knowledge and b	elief it is t	true, correct and c	complete.
Signature of Treasurer	STEVEN MELE		[Electronically F	iled]	Date 12	03 7 2014
NOTE: Submission of false, er	roneous, or incomplet	e information ma	ay subject the pers	on signing	this Report to the	penalties of 2 U.S.C. §437g.
Office Use Only						FEC FORM 3 (Revised 02/2003)

SUMMARY PAGE

FEC Form 3 (Revised 02/2003)

of Receipts and Disbursements

PAGE 2 / 9

Write or Type Committee Name

M'	V	Ρ	F	U	N	D	20	1	4	ŀ
----	---	---	---	---	---	---	----	---	---	---

			COLUMN A This Period	COLUMN B Election Cycle-to-Date
6.	Net	Contributions (other than loans)		
	(a)	Total Contributions (other than loans) (from Line 11(e))	22000.00	89460.16
	(b)	Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 20(d))	800.00	800.00
	(c)	Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 6(b) from Line 6(a))	21200.00	88660.16
7.	Net	Operating Expenditures		
	(a)	Total Operating Expenditures (from Line 17)	197.50	8925.24
	(b)	Total Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 14)	0.00	0.00
	(c)	Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 7(b) from Line 7(a))	197.50	8925.24
8.		sh on Hand at Close of porting Period (from Line 27)	893.28	
9.	the	ots and Obligations Owed TO Committee (Itemize all on nedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	
10.	the	ots and Obligations Owed BY Committee (Itemize all on nedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission 999 E Street, NW Washington, DC 20463

> Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

FEC Form 3 (Revised 12/2003) of Receipts PAGE 3/9

Write or Type Committee Name

MVP FUND 2014

	I. RECEIPTS	I. RECEIPTS COLUMN A Total This Period			
1. CONT	RIBUTIONS (other than loans) FROM:				
(a) In	dividuals/Persons Other Than				
	olitical Committees	22000.00	83260.16		
(i)	Itemized (use Schedule A)	2	00200.10		
(ii)	Unitemized	0.00	200.00		
` ,) TOTAL of contributions				
	from individuals	22000.00	83460.16		
(b) Po	olitical Party Committees	0.00	0.00		
	ther Political Committees	7 7			
(sı	uch as PACs)	0.00	6000.00		
(-I) T I	an Constitute	0.00	0.00		
	ne Candidate	y	0.00		
. ,	ther than loans)				
(a	dd Lines 11(a)(iii), (b), (c), and (d))	22000.00	89460.16		
2. TRANS	SFERS FROM OTHER				
	ORIZED COMMITTEES	0.00	0.00		
2 1 0 4 N G	<u> </u>				
3. LOANS (a) M	ade or Guaranteed by the				
	andidate	0.00	0.00		
		0.00	0.00		
. ,	Other Loans	7	0.00		
` '	OTAL LOANS dd Lines 13(a) and (b))	0.00	0.00		
(~	20 2.100 10(a) a.10 (b),		9 9		
	ETS TO OPERATING				
	IDITURES ds, Rebates, etc.)	0.00	0.00		
(Horan	as, riebates, cto./	7			
	R RECEIPTS	0.00	0.00		
(Divide	ends, Interest, etc.)	0.00	0.28		
	RECEIPTS (add Lines				
(Carry	12, 13(c), 14, and 15) Total to Line 24, page 4)	22000.00	89460.44		

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3 (Revised 02/2003)

PAGE 4 / 9

	II. DISBURSEMENTS	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Election Cycle-to-Date
17.	OPERATING EXPENDITURES	197.50	8925.24
18.	TRANSFERS TO OTHER AUTHORIZED COMMITTEES	36600.00	78841.92
19.	LOAN REPAYMENTS:		
	(a) Of Loans Made or Guaranteed by the Candidate	0.00	0.00
	(b) Of All Other Loans	0.00	0.00
	(c) TOTAL LOAN REPAYMENTS (add Lines 19(a) and (b))	0.00	0.00
20.	REFUNDS OF CONTRIBUTIONS TO:		
	(a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees	800.00	800.00
	(b) Delitical Derty Committees	0.00	0.00
	(b) Political Party Committees(c) Other Political Committees	200	
	(such as PACs)	0.00	0.00
	(d) TOTAL CONTRIBUTION REFUNDS (add Lines 20(a), (b), and (c))	800.00	800.00
21.	OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	0.00	0.00
22.	TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS (add Lines 17, 18, 19(c), 20(d), and 21)	37597.50	88567.16
	III. CASH SU	JMMARY	
23.	CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF REPOR	RTING PERIOD	16490.78
24	TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (from Line	16, page 3)	22000.00
25.	SUBTOTAL (add Line 23 and Line 24)		38490.78
26.	TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (fro	om Line 22)	37597.50
27.	CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF REPORTING (subtract Line 26 from Line 25)		893.28

C.

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3) ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page

FOR	LINE	NU	MBER:	PAGE	:	5	OF	9
(ched	ck only	or	ne)					
×	11a		11b	11c		11	d	_
	12		13a	13b		14	ļ	15

Detailed Summary Page Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) MVP FUND 2014 Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) **Brenda Gonzales** Date of Receipt Mailing Address 24600 Murphy Rd 10 2014 27 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11AI.4211 MI 48504 Flint FEC ID number of contributing C Amount of Each Receipt this Period federal political committee. 5000.00 Name of Employer Occupation Information Requested Information Requested Receipt For: Election Cycle-to-Date Primary General 5000.00 Other (specify) Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Carol Myers Date of Receipt Mailing Address 109 W 12th St 11 04 2014 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11AI.4216 Holland MI 49423 FEC ID number of contributing C Amount of Each Receipt this Period federal political committee. 2000.00 Name of Employer Occupation Not Employed Not Employed Receipt For: Election Cycle-to-Date Primary General 2000.00 Other (specify)

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Nancy L. Quarles		Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 18131 Magnolia		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
City	State Zip Code	Transaction ID : SA11AI.4218
Southfield	MI 58075	Transaction ib . GATTAL-4210
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
Name of Employer	Occupation	5000.00
State of Michigan	State Representative	,
Receipt For:	Election Cycle-to-Date	
Primary General Other (specify)	5000.00	
		12000.00

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).....

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).....

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3)

FOR LINE NUMBER: **PAGE** 6 OF Use separate schedule(s) (check only one) for each category of the 11a 11b 11d 11c Detailed Summary Page 12 13a 13b 14

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) MVP FUND 2014 Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Salt River Maricopa Indian Community Date of Receipt Mailing Address 10005 E Osborn Rd 10 2014 21 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11AI.4209 MA 02110 **Boston** FEC ID number of contributing Amount of Each Receipt this Period С federal political committee. 2000.00 Name of Employer Occupation Receipt For: Election Cycle-to-Date Primary General 2000.00 Other (specify) Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Michael Thornton Date of Receipt Mailing Address 100 Summer St 10 17 2014 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11AI.4207 **Boston** MA 02110 FEC ID number of contributing C Amount of Each Receipt this Period federal political committee. 5000.00 Name of Employer Occupation Thronton & Naumes, LLP Attorney Receipt For: Election Cycle-to-Date Primary General 5000.00 Other (specify) Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Rochelle Treger Date of Receipt Mailing Address 6464 Avenida Wilfredo 2014 04 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11AI.4220 CA La Jolla 92037 FEC ID number of contributing C Amount of Each Receipt this Period federal political committee. 3000.00 Name of Employer Occupation Not Employed Retired Receipt For: Election Cycle-to-Date Primary General Other (specify) 3000.00 10000.00 SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)..... 22000.00

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).....

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3) ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

	FOR LINE	NUMBEI	R:		PAG	E 7	OF	9
Use separate schedule(s)	(check onl	y one)						
for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	X	17		18		19a	Γ	19b
Detailed Suffillary Page		20a		20b		20c		21
ay not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions								

_		
Ar or	ny information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by a for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political com	any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
\rangle	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) MVP FUND 2014	
۹.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) ActBlue Techinical Services	Date of Disbursement
	Mailing Address 14 Arrow St Ste 11	10 17 2014
	City State Zip Code Campbridge MA 02138-5106	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	Purpose of Disbursement Credit Card Processing Fees	197.50 Transaction ID : SB17.4202
	Candidate Name Categ	ory/
	Office Sought: House Senate President Disbursement For: Primary Other (specify)	
	State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)	
3.		Date of Disbursement
	Mailing Address	
	City State Zip Code	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	Purpose of Disbursement	
	Candidate Name Categ	
	Office Sought: House Disbursement For:	
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)	Data of Dishamous I
Э.		Date of Disbursement
	Mailing Address	
	City State Zip Code	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	Purpose of Disbursement	
	Candidate Name Categ	
_	Office Sought: House	
S	SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)	197.50
	FOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	197.50
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	, , ,

	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3) EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Use separa for each ca Detailed Su	tegory	dule(s) (of the	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 8 OF 9 check only one) 17 X 18 19a 19b 20a 20b 20c 21
	y information copied from such Reports and Statem for commercial purposes, other than using the name				erson for the purpose of soliciting contributions
\rangle	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) MVP FUND 2014				
۹.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Michigan Democratic State Central	Committee			Date of Disbursement
	Mailing Address 606 Townsend St				11 21 2014
	Lansing M	ate Zip Code 48933	9		Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	Purpose of Disbursement Transfer to authorized Candidate Name			Category/	9600.00 Transaction ID : SB18.4204
		ent For: rimary Gen	neral	Type	
	State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				
3.	Peters for Michigan Mailing Address PO Box 226				Date of Disbursement M M M / D D / Y M Y M Y M Y M Y M Y M Y M Y M Y M Y
	Bloomfield Hills	ate Zip Code //II 48303	Э		Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	Purpose of Disbursement Transfer to authorized Candidate Name			Category/	12800.00 Transaction ID : SB18.4203
		ent For: rimary Gen other (specify)	neral	Туре	
•	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Peters for Michigan				Date of Disbursement
<i>.</i>	Mailing Address PO Box 226				11 D D / Y Y Y Y 1 1 20 2014
	City State Bloomfield Hills MI Purpose of Disbursement Transfer to authorized committee	Zip Code 48303			Amount of Each Disbursement this Period 14200.00
	Candidate Name	Category/ Type	Transaction ID : SB18.4215		
	President	ent For: rimary Gen Other (specify)	neral	туре	
	State: District:				

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).....

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).....

36600.00

36600.00

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3) TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Use separate schedule(sfor each category of the Detailed Summary Page	ie
Any information copied from such Reports and Statements or for commercial purposes, other than using the name ar		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) MVP FUND 2014		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. Gerald E. Thurswell	Date of Disbursement	
Mailing Address 274 Guilford Rd		11 21 2014
City State Bloomfield Hills MI	Zip Code 48304-2737	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Purpose of Disbursement Refund of contribution		800.00 Transaction ID : SB20A.4206
Candidate Name	Т	tegory/ Type
State: District: Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)		
3.		Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address		W W / D D / Y Y Y
City State	Zip Code	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Purpose of Disbursement	Г	
Candidate Name		tegory/ Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement Senate Prim President Othe		
State: District:		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)		Date of Disbursement
Mailing Address		M M / D D / Y Y Y
City State	Zip Code	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Purpose of Disbursement	Γ.	
Candidate Name	Т	tegory/ Type
State: District:		

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional).....

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).....

800.00

800.00